Subotickih 200 i viSe 2025

Subotica, 29/3/2025

Disciplina 16
29/03/2025 - 12:39

Muski, 1500m Slobodno/Free

13 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalodl
KERMENDI, Igor
MANDIC, Stahinja
MUHI, Adam
MACANKO, Vanja
FEKETE, Ajtonj
MARKOV, Ilvan
BACOVIC, Oleg
DULIC, Mateja
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Spartak Subotica
Velika Kikinda
Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica
Startna kocka Senta
Velika Kikinda
Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica

2585

18:44.76
20:45.31

555

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460
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